lan Porter Sales Ltd
HARTLEY 12 ORDER FORM

HARTLEY 12

manage dinghy is a delight to sail with deep (easy on your knees) self draining cockpit. It has an integrated
centreboard with slot gasket and a lighting rudder that makes it very easy to launch and recover in shallow
or deep waters. This is a fun, no fuss sailing dinghy that can comfortably accommodate one, two or even

three people.

Hartley H12

Sailing Options
Jib Kit Complete

Racing Upgrade Kit
Racing Upgrade Mainsail
Additional Racing Mainsail

Mast Head Floatation Kit 2

Boat Accessories
Rear Bungs Kit

Padded Toe Straps
Storage Bag

Thwart Fitted

Boat Protection
Top Cover

Padded Rudder Bag

Boat Movement
Launch Trolley

Road Trailer

Aluminium Launch Trolley

TOTAL PRICE

Qty
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3,695.00

The Hartley 12 comes to you complete with mainsail, spars and foils ready to sail. This extremely easy to

Prices Includes VAT

£3,695.00 £

197.00 £
179.98 £
39895 £
498.95 £

119.98 £

3998 £
69.98 £
2998 £

4998 £

169.98 £

4998 £

35098 £
699.98 £

44998 £




lan Porter Sales Ltd.,Unit 1B Emsworth Yacht Harbour. PO10 8BP

sales@porters.org.uk
Deposit with order £500.00 balance on collection
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Boat Colour
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