Ian Porter Sales Ltd

HARTLEY 12 ORDER FORM

HARTLEY 12

£ 3,695.00

The Hartley 12 comes to you complete with mainsail, spars and foils ready to sail. This extremely easy to manage dinghy is a delight to sail with deep (easy on your knees) self draining cockpit. It has an integrated centreboard with slot gasket and a lighting rudder that makes it very easy to launch and recover in shallow or deep waters. This is a fun, no fuss sailing dinghy that can comfortably accommodate one, two or even three people.

	Qty	Pı	ices Ir	ncludes VAT
Hartley H12		£3,695.00	£	-
Sailing Options				
Jib Kit Complete		£ 197.00	£	-
Racing Upgrade Kit		£ 179.98	£	-
Racing Upgrade Mainsail		£ 398.95	£	-
Additional Racing Mainsail		£ 498.95	£	-
Mast Head Floatation Kit 2		£ 119.98	£	-
Boat Accessories Rear Bungs Kit		£ 39.98	f	_
-				
Padded Toe Straps		£ 69.98	£	-
Storage Bag		£ 29.98	£	-
Thwart Fitted		£ 49.98	£	-
Boat Protection				
Top Cover		£ 169.98	£	-
Padded Rudder Bag		£ 49.98	£	-
Boat Movement				
Launch Trolley		£ 359.98	£	-
Road Trailer		£ 699.98	£	-
Aluminium Launch Trolley		£ 449.98	£	-
TOTAL PRICE			£	-

Ian Porter Sales Ltd., Unit 1B Emsworth Yacht Harbour. PO10 8BP

sales@porters.org.uk

Deposit with order £500.00 balance on collection

Name	
Address	
Mobile No	
email address	
Boat Colour	
Date Required	